JAIN INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, JAMNER

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

Sr.No. Date Day Particular

1 06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami

2 10/04/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti

3 14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

4 15/04/2025 Tuesday Award Day

5 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday

6 20/04/2025 Sunday Easter Sunday

i 30/04/2025 15/06/2025 Holiday

8 16/06/2025 Monday School Open

9 21/06/2025 Saturday Yoga Day / Music Day

| Chhatrapati Shahumaharaj

10 26/06/2025 Thursday
Jayanti

11 10/07/2025 Thursday Guru Paurnima

12 11/07/2025 Friday World Population Day

, Nelson Mandela

13 18/07/2025 Friday )
International Day
World Nature Conservation

14 28/07/2025 Thursday
Day

15 29/07/2025 Tuesday International Tiger Day
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16 30/07/2025 06/08/2025 Periodic Test 1 Exam
Lokmanya Tilak Death
17| 01/08/2025 |  Friday i
Anniversary
18 03/08/2025 Sunday International Friendship Day
19 08/08/2025 Friday Quit India Day
Raksha Bandhan / Nagasaki
20 09/08/2025 Saturday
Day
Independence Day / Shree
21 15/08/2025 Friday ) P . v/
Krishna Jayanti
22 20/08/2025 Wednesday Sadbhavna Diwas
23 27/08/2025 Wednesday Shree Ganesh Chaturthi
Dhnyanchand National Sport
24 29/08/2025 Friday Y P
Day
25 05/09/2025 Friday Teacher’s Day /Eid- E- Milad
26 06/09/2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi
27 07/09/2025 Sunday Grand Parents Day
28 14/09/2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas
29 16/09/2025 Tuesday World Ozone Day
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
30 02/10/2025 Thursday Y /
Dassera
31 03/10/2025 14/10/2025 Periodic Test 2 Exam
32 18/10/2025 02/11/2025 Diwali Holiday




33 18/10/2025 Saturday Dhanteras
34 21/10/2025 Tuesday Diwali
35 03/11/2025 Monday School Reopen
36 05/11/2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti
37 14/11/2025 Friday Children’s Day
38 15/12/2025 24/12/2025 Periodic Test 3 Exam
39 25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas
40 10/01/2026 Saturday Annual Function
. 11/01/2026 S Death Anniversary of Lal
nda
y Bahadur Shastri

National Youth Day/ Swami
42 12/01/2026 Monday

Vivekanand Jayanti
43 14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti / Pongal
44 15/01/2026 Thursday Army Day

_ Netaji Subhash Chandra

45 23/01/2026 Friday )

Bose Jayanti
46 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day

Birth Anniversary of Lala
47 28/01/2026 Wednesday _ _

Lajpat Rai
48 15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivratri

: Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj

49 19/02/2026 Thursday

Jayanti




50 22/02/2024 Sunday World Scout Day

51 27/02/2026 Friday Jagtik Marathi Rajbhasha Din
52 28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day

53 04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi

54 08/03/2026 Sunday Women’s Day

55 23/03/2026 31/03/2026 Annual Exam
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